Nr Class

633 A/F/CTC bis 1600ccm
630 A/F/CTC bis 1600ccm
636 A/F/CTC bis 1600ccm
631 A/F/CTC bis 1600ccm
139 A/F/CTC bis 1600ccm

600 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm
194 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm
602 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm
612 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm
132 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm
133 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm
219 A/F/CTC bis + tiber 2000ccm

398 H/E1 bis 1400ccm
399 H/E1 bis 1400ccm
420 H/E1 bis 1400ccm

363 H/E1 bis 1600ccm
362 H/E1 bis 1600ccm
366 H/E1 bis 1600ccm

300 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
302 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
312 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
318 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
322 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
335 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
338 H/E1 bis 2000ccm
307 H/E1 bis 2000ccm

Name

Ralf Fladung
Lukas Friedrich
Florian Hildner
Markus Fink
Uwe Rindt

Achim Kreim
Niklas Spang
Albert Vogt
Maya Goldbach
Thomas Weber
Max Weber
Pascal Ehrmann

Armin Ebenhoh
Tobias Mayer
Hanjorg Klein

Mikko Kataja
Sarp Bilen
Wolfgang Glas

Erwin Buck

Markus Reich
Rainer Schénborn
Marko Weirich
Dieter jun. Altmann
Christian Ehret
Michael Hirte
Werner Weil§

Nat

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU

FIN
DEU
DEU

DEU
AUT
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

Entrant

RSG Altensteiner O.
ADAC Nordbaden e.V.

AC Schweinfurt
AMSC Hammelburg

MSC Rodenstein

MSC Odenkirchen

MSC Alzey
MSC Alzey

Oideisenfreind Unteres Inntal e.V.
Oideisenfreind Unteres Inntal e.V.

AC Mihlheim

AMC Deuerling

ACV MSC Goge

Internal

ERGCUR ¢

www.berg-cup.de

Vehicle

Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Citroen
Citroen

Mitsubishi
Renault
Subaru
Renault
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Peugeot

vw
VW
VW

Toyota
vw
vw

vw

vw

vw

vw
Peugeot
Opel
Renault
Ford

\I
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Type

Fiesta
Fiesta
c2
c2

Lancer Evo
ClioRS
Impreza
Megane
Lancer Evo
Lancer Evo
207

Scirocco
Scirocco
Polo

Startlet
Golf Il
Golf

Scirocco
Corrado
Golf
Golf

Ascona
Clio
Escort RS

207

405

time 1

0:01:53,648
0:01:53,597
0:01:55,135
0:01:53,141
dns

0:01:47,367

0:01:53,959

0:01:53,955

0:01:55,195

0:01:47,244

0:01:43,319
dnf

0:01:41,543
0:01:41,494
0:01:57,475

0:01:39,436
0:01:39,875
0:01:45,968

0:01:36,413
0:01:38,137
0:01:40,354
0:01:47,198
0:01:49,727
0:01:50,355
0:01:54,902
0:01:42,925

time 2

0:01:52,419
0:01:52,698
0:01:55,155
dns
0:01:58,048

0:01:46,339
0:01:51,918
0:01:52,108
0:01:53,788
dns
dns
dns

dns
dns
dns

0:01:38,699
0:01:38,788
0:01:44,323

0:01:34,657
0:01:38,928
0:01:41,647
0:01:47,226
0:01:46,509
0:01:50,379
0:01:54,204
dns

total

0:03:46,067
0:03:46,295
0:03:50,290
na
na

0:03:33,706
0:03:45,877
0:03:46,063
0:03:48,983

na

na

na

na
na
na

0:03:18,135
0:03:18,663
0:03:30,291

0:03:11,070
0:03:17,065
0:03:22,001
0:03:34,424
0:03:36,236
0:03:40,734
0:03:49,106
na

Platz
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Anzahl Klasse



258
257
25
260
135
253

iy

140

97
368
211
141
217
997
142
138
136
137

525
522

H/E1 bis 3000ccm
H/E1 bis 3000ccm
H/E1 bis 3000ccm
H/E1 bis 3000ccm
H/E1 bis 3000ccm
H/E1 bis 3000ccm

H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Giber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm
H/E1 Gber 3000ccm

NSU
NSU

Rene Frank
Christian Auer

Michael Bodenmiiller

Alexander Bartl
Edi Bodenmiiller
Alexander Wolk

Florian Zumsteg
Andre Stelberg
Martin Burki
Jochen Stoll
Florian Arlt
Stefan Bodin
Thomas Stelberg
Daniel Kerbach
Klaus Graper
Victor Smolski
Werner Jetzt

Christoph Schwarz
Thomas Krystofiak

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
CHE
DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU

MSC Odenkrichen
MSC Priental

ADAC Nordbaden

ADAC Hessen/th.

Team Joos Sportwagentechnik

MSC Odenkirchen
MB Motorsport
ADAC Pfalz

AMC GielRen
MSC Odenkirchen

ADAC NSA

Internal

BMW
BMW
Renault
Opel
Renault
VW

Porsche
Porsche
BMW
Porsche
Seat
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Seat
Audi
Seat

NSU
NSU

M3
M3
Clio
Kadett
Clio
Golf

Cup

997 GT3 Cup

M3 GTR

911 GT3 Cup

Leon

944 Turbo

997 GT3 Cup
966

Leon

sS4

Leon

T
1200 C

0:01:44,317
0:01:44,760
0:01:44,288
0:01:45,472
0:01:48,990
0:01:42,615

0:01:34,791
0:01:36,667
0:01:39,266
0:01:40,333
0:01:43,941
0:01:44,942
0:01:46,769
0:01:55,740

dns

dnf

dns

0:01:58,026
0:02:12,007

0:01:41,867
0:01:41,590
0:01:43,876
0:01:46,046
0:01:47,300
0:02:04,814

0:01:35,877
0:01:37,267
0:01:38,934
0:01:39,804
0:01:43,553
0:01:45,353
0:01:45,436
0:01:54,340
dns
dns
dns

0:01:57,408
0:02:11,122

0:03:26,184
0:03:26,350
0:03:28,164
0:03:31,518
0:03:36,290
0:03:47,429

0:03:10,668
0:03:13,934
0:03:18,200
0:03:20,137
0:03:27,494
0:03:30,295
0:03:32,205
0:03:50,080

na

na

na

0:03:55,434
0:04:23,129
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